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REF. NO. SCALE

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

BREAK CAST CORNER(S)---

BREAK MACH CORNER(S)---

TOLERANCES

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

LINEAR

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

ANGULAR

SLV
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5/8" METER - 7-7/8" LAY LENGTH
5/8"X3/4" METER - 7-7/8" LAY LENGTH

3/4" METER - 9-5/16" LAY LENGTH
1" METER - 11-1/8" LAY LENGTH

HEIGHT DETERMINED
BY CUSTOMER

ITEM 
NO.

PART NUMBER QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 B24265RN 1 REDUCED PORT BALL VALVE LLB

2 H14244N 1 DUAL CHECK VALVE

3 2 RISER SUB ASSEMBLY

4 2 COMPRESSION NUT

5 1 METER BAR
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2
1

3

4

5

CTS COMPRESSION
INLET AND OUTLET
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